

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1 2 3 3 / 2 0 0 5
(From the judgement and order dated 1 1 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 5 in Petition No. 2/ 2 0 0 5 of The
HIGH C O U R T O F J & K AT J A M M U)

V I K A S G U P T A & O R S. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

R A K E S H M E H T A & O R S. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 2 0 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E A S H O K B H A N
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pr a tibh a M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Gaur av Shar m a , Adv.
Mrs. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Monik a singhal, Adv.

Mr. J.M. Kha nn a , Adv.
Mr. T.N. Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Kha nn a Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks to enable the petitioners to obtain the requisite
information about the DE M A T Account from the Stock Holder Corporation (for
short 'the Corporation'). If the petitioners approach the corporation, then the
corporation is directed to co-operate with the petitioners in getting the said
information.
(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master