

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1233/2005
(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2005 in Petition No. 2/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

VIKAS GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAKESH MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K.JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.for

Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Monika singhal, Adv.for

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.

Mr. J.M. Khanna ,Adv.

Mr. T.N. Bhat, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Khanna Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned by four weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master